Homewerk Tradker
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Details

Complete 25 minutes of iReady

Reread the selection, Thunder Rose
Tuesd to Prepare for Selection
uesday Quiz Tomorrow
3/11/25

BrainPOP: Commas

N

Wednesday
3/12/25

4E Field Trip to the Everglades
o Wear pants

o Packasmall disposable lunch
P( o No backpacks, just water bottles

Use Anchor Charts on HMH
to Prepare for Module 7 Week 1
Assessment Tomorrow

Complete 20 minutes of iReady

No Homework

Friday
3/14/25

Due Date

3/16/25

3/11/25

3/14/25

3/12/15

3/14/25

3/16/25

Check



